
Youth STEM Programming  
Feb-April 2016 

 
 
 

CLP – Allegheny 

1230 Federal Street, 15212 

STEM All Hands on Tech: Makey Makey 

Wednesday, March 16 | 3:30 pm 

Recommended for children in grades K - 5 

 
CLP – Beechview 
1910 Broadway Avenue, 15216 
Kids Club: Coding with The Labs!  
Wednesday, April 6 | 4 pm 
Grades 3-5 
 
CLP – Brookline 
708 Brookline Boulevard, 15226 
STEM Super Science: Bee-Bots 
Wednesday, March 16| 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K - 5 

 

CLP – Carrick 
1811 Brownsville Road, 15210 
STEM All Hands on Tech: App Explorations  
Wednesday, April 6 | 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 

 

CLP – Downtown & Business 
612 Smithfield Street, 15222 
Storytime: Family Fun  
Friday, March 4 | 9:30 am 
Families with children ages 0 to grade 5 

 

CLP – East Liberty 
130 S. Whitfield Street, 15206 
STEM Super Science: Bee-Bot Robots  
Saturday, April 23 | 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 

 

CLP – Hazelwood 
5006 Second Avenue, 15207 
Kids Club: Coding with The Labs!  
Wednesday, April 20| 4:30 pm 
Grades 3-5 
 
 
 

CLP – Hill District 
2177 Centre Avenue, 15219 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Coding with Hopscotch 
Saturday, March 5 | 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Minecraft 
Saturday, March 12| 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Coding with Scratch 
Saturday, March 19| 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
Storytime: Robot Special 
Saturday, March 26| 11 am 
Recommended for children 3 to 5 years and their 
caregivers 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Snap Circuits 
Saturday, March 26| 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Makey Makey  
Thursday, April 7| 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Finch Robots 
Thursday, April 14| 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Doodle Bots 
Thursday, April 21| 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
CLP – Homewood 
7101 Hamilton Avenue, 15208 
STEM All Hands on Tech: App-ternoon Delight 
Saturday, April 2 | 3 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
TekStart presents Light Up Tutus 
Saturday, April 9| 2 pm 
0 to 5 years and their caregivers 
 
  



Youth STEM Programming  
Feb-April 2016 

 
 
 

CLP – Lawrenceville 
279 Fisk Street, 15201 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Play Testing with Pixure Book 
Publishing 
Tuesday, March 15| 10 am 
Families with children ages 0 to grade 5 

STEM All Hands on Tech: Play Testing with Pixure Book 
Publishing 
Monday, April 11| 5:30 pm 
Families with children ages 0 to grade 5 

CLP – Main 
4400 Forbes Avenue, 15213 
Homeschool Explorations: STEM All Hands on Tech  
Tuesday, March 8 | 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Coding Fun 
Saturday, March 19 | 1 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Coding Fun 
Saturday, April 2| 1 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
Homeschool Explorations: STEM All Hands on Tech 
Tuesday, April 5 | 2 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 
CLP – Mt. Washington 
315 Grandview Avenue, 15211 
STEM All Hands on Tech 
Friday, April 8| 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 

CLP – South Side 
2205 East Carson Street, 15203 
STEM Super Science: Bee-Bots 
Tuesday, March 8| 3 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 

STEM All Hands on Tech: Scratch 
Tuesday, March 15| 3 pm 
Recommended for children in grades 3 – 5 
 

STEM All Hands on Tech: Robotics with the Finch 
Tuesday, March 22| 3 pm 
Recommended for children in grades 3 – 5 
CLP – Squirrel Hill 
5801 Forbes Avenue, 15217 
Celebrate: Star Wars 
Wednesday, March 30| 6 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 

CLP – West End 
47 Wabash Street, 15220 
STEM All Hands on Tech: Play Testing with Pixure Book 
Publishing 
Wednesday, March 30| 6:30 pm 
Families with children ages 0 to grade 5 
 

CLP – Woods Run 
1201 Woods Run Avenue, 15212 
STEM All Hands on Tech: App Exploration 
Friday, April 1| 3:30 pm 
Recommended for children in grades K – 5 
 


